KEY PARTS

ITEM QTY. PIN DESCRIPTION

1 1 58504 KIT, DIGITALTEMPERATURE CONTROLLER, REPLACES 47321

2 1 47796 MOTOR,CONVEYORDRIVE 1400:1 STANDARD

2a 1 51059 MOTOR, CONVEYOR DRIVE 600:1 HIGH SPEED

3 2 45017 BRUSHES, DRIVE MOTOR

4 1 58323 KIT, CONVEYOR SPEED CONTROLLER, REPLACES 37337

5 1 50265 ASSEMBLY, PICKUP, CONVEYOR DRIVE

6 4 33984 KIT, THERMOCOUPLE

7 2 97525 FAN, COOLING

8 2 27381-0069 MOTOR, BLOWER, 1 HP

9 2 50610 AIRSWITCH, REPLACES 39530
108 4 43337 HEATINGELEMENT.208V_ . ________
100 4 44525 HEATINGELEMENT,230V_ ____ ___________________________
e A 44526 HEATINGELEMENT,380V_ ____ ___________________________
10d 4 44527 HEATING ELEMENT, 480V

11 1 33983 HIGH LIMIT CONTROL MODULE, 240V

12 1 28041-0011 CONTACTOR

13 1 31504 TRANSFORMER, 230VP:120VS

14 2 44549 CONTACTOR

15 2 45019 CIRCUIT BREAKER BLOCK, 3-POLE, 63A
t6a 2. 44568 ___(380V 8 480V OVENS) SOLID STATE RELAY WITHCOOLING FAN _

16b 2 44914 (208V, 230V & 240V OVENS) SOLID STATE RELAY WITH COOLING FAN




VIEW OF INSTALLATION KIT

VIEW OF BASE PAD KIT




PARTS FOR INSTALLATION KIT
QTY.-SGL. QTY. - SPLIT

ITEM BELT BELT PIN DESCRIPTION
1 1 1 55027 CONVEYORREARSTOP
2 1 1 55028 CONVEYOREND STOP

PARTS FOR BASE PAD KIT

ITEM QTy. QTY.-DBL. QTY.-DBL. Qry. QTy. PIN DESCRIPTION
SINGLE ~ OVENW/  OVENW/  TRIPLE QUAD
OVEN 10"LEGS __15"LEGS OVEN OVEN
Jla 4 o R N R 387210-0060_ | LEG 19" (483mm)
L S 4 R B 387210-0082 | LEG, 10" (254mm) NO LONGER AVAILABLE
1c 4 -- 4 -- -- 37210-0057 LEG, 15" (381mm)
1d -- -- 4 -- -- 39684 LEG 4"
2 -- -- -- -- 4 45209 OUTRIGGER
3 2 2 2 2 -- 37115-0102 CASTER, SWIVEL (WITHSTUD)
3a 2 2 2 2 -- 58930 CASTER, SWIVEL W/ BRAKE
4 -- -- -- -- 2 45357 CASTER, SWIVEL (WITHFLAT PLATE)
5 - -- - - 2 45664 CASTER, SWIVEL (WITHFLAT PLATE AND
BRAKE)
6 4 4 4 4 -- 22450-0028 ADJUSTABLELEG
7 1 1 1 1 1 22450-0253 RESTRAINT CABLE, 60" (1524mm)
8 1 1 1 1 1 21392-0005 EYEBOLT/LAG SCREW
9 2 2 2 2 2 41582 TOP COVER (RIGHT ORLEFT)
NOT SHOWN:
10 1 1 1 1 1 41643 BASE PAD, INSULATED
11 8 8 8 8 8 21256-0069 SCREW, 10-32 X 1-1/4” SL TRUS HD
12 16 16 16 -- 8 21216-0018 BOLT, 1/2-13 X 1-1/4” HEX CAP
13 16 16 16 -- 8 21416-0003 FLAT WASHER, 1/2”
14 16 16 16 -- 8 21426-0004 LOCK WASHER, 1/2”
15 -- -- -- -- 16 220373 BOLT, 3/8-16 X 1" HEX CAP
16 -- -- -- -- 16 21416-0001 FLAT WASHER, 3/8”
17 -- -- -- -- 16 21422-0001 LOCKWASHER, 3/8"
18 -- -- -- -- 4 45206 INSERT - QUAD FOOT
19 -- -- -- -- 4 45205 SPACER - QUAD




INVIV3S G€
:NMOHS 1ON

Ge'ze

L
]
]
r
1
[
1
[
[}

S937 ANV MOANIM ‘STIANVd NIAO 40 M3IA

10













































